

4

22.8.16

Today is fixed for final report. Received C.S No.404 dt.23.6.16 from Siliguri P.S SMP u/s 138(1)(b) of I.E Act against the aced. Kakali Sarkar. Perused. Cognizance is taken. Issue W/A against the aced. person. TO 8.11.16 for ER/W,

Special Judge,
Under Electricity Act, Dlg.