

Order No.8

15.5.17

Today is fixed for appearance/report. Accused Kakali Sarkar on CB is absent without any steps. Surety is directed to produce him on the next date. Inform. To 1.7.17 for apperance/report.

Special Judge,
Under Electiricty Act
Darjeeling